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AARank

Leah Tindale16
Dynamo

6.8005.6005.9005.100Diff:
Exec: 8.0006.3007.7009.000
ND: -0.300__._____.___0.600
Final: 14.700 13.600 14.50011.900 54.700
Place: 2 2 9 1 1 

1 

Zoe Allaire-Bourgie35
Gymnix

4.6005.0003.8004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.1508.6509.200
ND: 0.3000.200__.___0.300
Final: 13.800 12.450 13.15012.350 51.750
Place: 4 5 6 4 2 

2 

Xuân Patenaude34
Gymnix

2.7003.9004.2004.300Diff:
Exec: 9.1008.0508.5509.100
ND: 0.500__.___0.5000.300
Final: 13.700 13.250 12.30011.950 51.200
Place: 5 3 8 9 3 

3 

Audrey Foucault29
Gym Fly

3.9006.2002.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.4507.5008.550
ND: 0.3000.300__.___0.300
Final: 12.850 9.800 12.55014.950 50.150
Place: 14T 23 1 7T 4 

4 

Sophie Shaver64
Unigym

5.2004.9005.1005.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8506.1505.4509.250
ND: __.___-0.100__.___0.600
Final: 15.250 10.550 13.05010.950 49.800
Place: 1 19 18 5 5 

5 

Charlotte Innes11
CGC

5.1004.3003.8004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.4507.2007.2008.850
ND: 0.3000.200__.___0.300
Final: 14.050 11.000 12.85011.700 49.600
Place: 3 15T 11 6 6 

6 

Alison Walsh33
Gymnika

3.5003.7004.7004.700Diff:
Exec: 7.7507.0508.7008.950
ND: __._____.___0.500__.___
Final: 13.650 13.900 11.25010.750 49.550
Place: 6 1 20 18T 7 

7 

Jaden Gorsline12
CGC

3.7005.4002.3003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.5507.2509.000
ND: 0.3000.500__._____.___
Final: 12.800 9.550 12.20014.450 49.000
Place: 15 25 2 11 8 

8 

Eugenia Barbosa20
Elite - MEXIQUE

4.8005.8004.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.4007.9506.6509.050
ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 13.050 11.050 11.20013.650 48.950
Place: 10T 14 3 19T 9 

9 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copyright 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gymnix



La Classique Gymnix 2015 (Gym A)
Meet Results
Mar 5-8, 2015

Page: 2
Printed: 3/6/2015 4:26:30 PM

Femmes / NN / Nat Novice
Session: 13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ana Paula Chavez21
Elite - MEXIQUE

4.8004.3003.9004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.7506.0508.1009.100
ND: __.___-0.1000.3000.300
Final: 13.600 12.300 12.55010.250 48.700
Place: 7T 6 22T 7T 10 

10 

Cecilia Wrangdahl58
Stockholm - SUEDE

4.7004.8002.9004.200Diff:
Exec: 6.7507.7507.9009.050
ND: __.___0.500__._____.___
Final: 13.250 10.800 11.45013.050 48.550
Place: 8T 16 5 16T 11 

11 

Emma Spence18
Dynamo

5.1004.7005.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.2005.3506.8508.700
ND: 0.200__._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.600 12.250 13.50010.050 48.400
Place: 17T 7 24 2 12 

12 

Valeska Leonard66
Unigym

5.5004.7004.3004.700Diff:
Exec: 6.9506.1507.3008.900
ND: -0.200__._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 11.600 12.25010.850 48.300
Place: 7T 11 19 10T 13T

13T

Myrelle Morin36
Gymnix

3.4004.2003.3004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.4507.9007.7008.850
ND: 0.300__._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.050 11.000 12.15012.100 48.300
Place: 10T 15T 7T 12 13T

13T

Kiera Wai19
East York

3.7005.4004.3003.800Diff:
Exec: 7.7506.3507.8008.950
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 12.100 11.45011.750 48.050
Place: 16 9T 10 16T 14 

14 

Gabriella Lazo22
Elite - MEXIQUE

4.6004.2004.8004.200Diff:
Exec: 6.5007.1506.9508.850
ND: __._____._____.___0.200
Final: 13.250 11.750 11.10011.350 47.450
Place: 8T 10 13 20 15 

15 

Megan Lacerte65
Unigym

3.6005.2004.1004.200Diff:
Exec: 6.5506.1508.3008.700
ND: __.___-0.1000.300__.___
Final: 12.900 12.700 10.15011.250 47.000
Place: 13 4 15 21 16 

16 

Michaela Stevenson63
Unigym

3.6004.5003.7004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.6506.5507.6508.750
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 11.350 11.25011.050 46.600
Place: 12 12 16T 18T 17 

17 
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Mia St-Pierre30
Gym Fly

5.4004.5002.7004.300Diff:
Exec: 7.8006.6506.4508.700
ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 13.000 9.150 13.20011.050 46.400
Place: 11T 28 16T 3 18 

18 

Gabrielle Deslauriers2
AST

4.1004.1002.4004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.8508.0006.8008.850
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 9.200 11.95012.100 46.300
Place: 10T 27 7T 13 19 

19 

Maria Mohorea13
CGC

3.5003.6003.3002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.4007.8509.150
ND: 0.3000.300__.___0.300
Final: 11.850 11.150 11.90011.300 46.200
Place: 18 13 14 14 20 

20 

Megane Kokiw47
Laval Excellence

3.6004.6001.8004.300Diff:
Exec: 7.6007.0507.9008.850
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 9.700 11.20011.650 45.700
Place: 9 24 12 19T 21T

21T

Beatrice Cimon67
Unigym

4.1004.4004.3004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.7005.7506.4508.800
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 10.750 11.80010.150 45.700
Place: 11T 17 23 15 21T

21T

Rochelle Simms51
Norfort

4.4004.2003.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0506.8005.4508.600
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 9.050 12.45011.000 45.100
Place: 17T 29 17T 8 22 

22 

Calle Inkster50
Norfort

4.7004.7004.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.5505.6504.6509.050
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 9.350 12.25010.350 45.000
Place: 10T 26 21 10T 23 

23 

Abigail Haigwood72
Zenith Elite - USA

2.7002.6002.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.6507.9508.700
ND: 0.300__._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.600 10.350 11.30010.250 44.500
Place: 17T 21 22T 17T 24 

24 

Bryn Topham10
CGC

2.7004.8002.2002.600Diff:
Exec: 8.3006.2008.3008.700
ND: 0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 10.500 11.30011.000 44.100
Place: 19 20 17T 17T 25 

25 
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Haylay Perkins1
Adrenaline

3.9004.0004.2003.800Diff:
Exec: 5.9003.5506.1008.800
ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 10.300 9.5007.550 39.950
Place: 17T 22 26 23 26 

26 

Taylor Boulton52
Norfort

3.6002.9001.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 5.9506.5505.9008.850
ND: __._____.___-4.000__.___
Final: 12.850 3.400 9.5509.450 35.250
Place: 14T 30 25 22 27 

27 

Stephanie Sim17
Dynamo

__.___5.8005.200__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___7.2005.500__.___
ND: __.___0.200__._____.___
Final: __.___ 10.700 __.___13.200 23.900
Place: 20* 18 4 24* 28 

28 

Sarah Stewart73
Zenith Elite - USA

__._____.___4.400__.___Diff:
Exec: __._____.___7.750__.___
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.150 __._____.___ 12.150
Place: 20* 8 27* 24* 29 

29 

Megan Choisy46
Laval Excellence

__._____.___5.400__.___Diff:
Exec: __._____.___6.700__.___
ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 12.100 __._____.___ 12.100
Place: 20* 9T 27* 24* 30 

30 
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